
Reservations 2019/20

Location Address City Zip Contact Phone Fax Rate E-Mail
Baymont Inn & Suites 750 Fee Street Helena 59601 Chantelle McDuffie (406) 410-0620 84.00 chantell@lamberthotels.com
Bozeman Comfort Inn 1370 North 7th Ave. Bozeman 59715 Amanda Black (406) 587-2322 (406) 587-2423 89.00 ablack@comfortinnbozeman.com
Best Western GranTree Inn 1325 N. 7th Ave. Bozeman 59715 Melissa  Kostelcky (406) 556-6213 (406) 587-1655 $99/$89 grantreesales@montana.com
Butte Plaza Inn 2900 Harrison Butte 59701 Melissa Bolton (406) 494-0345 (406) 494-7611 92.00 sales@butteplazainn.com
BW Plus Grant Creek Inn 5280 Grant Creek Rd. Missoula 59808 Larisa Varmclich (406) 829-7221 (406) 543-0777  larisa@bestwesternmissoula.com
Candlewood Suites 413 Lincoln Ave S Sidney, MT 59270 Corinne Crowe (406) 482-9692 (406) 433-8802 $90/$70 sidneycwgm@pacificinns.com
C'mon Inn 2775 Expo Parkway Missoula 59808 Brent Olson (406) 543-4600 (406) 543-4664  brento@montanadsl.net
Comfort Inn & Suites 1801 Market Place Dr. Great Falls 59404 Randy Albert (406) 455-1000 (406) 455-6672  rawalbert@kdiamondhotels.com
Comfort Inn 1601 Sheridan Ave Cody, WY 82414 Shandi Quintana (307) 587-3654X632 (307) 587-2795 99.00 corpsalesrd@blairhotels.com
Comfort Inn - University 1021 East Broadway Missoula 59802 Amanda Aldrich (406) 549-7600 (406) 543-2223 check contract aaldrich@missoulacomfort.com
Comfort Inn 100 North Rd. 11 Worland, WY 82401 Sheila Loudan (307) 347-9898 (307) 347-6734  loudon@rtconnect.net
Comfort Inn - Butte 2777 Harrison Ave. Butte 59701 Desiree Shogren (406) 494-8850 #2 (406) 494-2801 96.00 desireep@townpump.biz
Comfort Inn & Suites 1607 W US Hwy 4-16 Gillette, WY  82715 John Dana (307) 685-2223 (307) 682-5610  gm.wy053@choicehotels.com
Comfort Suites 3180 N. Washington Ave. Helena 59602 Jim Tucker (406) 497-1986 (406) 513-1145 109.00 JimT@townpump.biz
Courtyard by Mariott 4559 N. Reserve St. Missoula 59808 Rick Medieiros (406) 274-9002 (406) 549-5257 99/119-129 rick.medeiros@marriott.com
Crystal Inns 3701 31st St. SW Great Falls 59404  (406) 727-7788 (406) 727-3935 108.92 res.gtf@crystalinns.com
Days Inn 1321 North 7th Ave. Bozeman 59715 Brian Chattin - GM (406) 587-5251 (406) 587-5351  bchattin@brutgerequities.com
Days Inn 101 14th Ave. NW Great Falls 59404 Jeff Shull (406) 727-6565 (406) 727-6308 $73.99/$80.99 info@daysinngreatfalls.com
Days Inn 910 E Boulder Rd. Gillette, WY 82718 Suliman Khan (307) 682-3999 (307) 682-9151  daysinngillette@yahoo.com
DoubleTree by Hilton Downtown H 22 N. Last Chance Gulch Helena 59601 Karlee Fleming (406) 443.2200 #181 (406) 442-4030 119.00 karlee.fleming@hilton.com
FairBridge Inn & Suites 3111 Steel St. Miles City 59301 Kristen Emeney (406) 232-3661 (406) 232-8943  fairbridge.memt@gmail.com
Fairfield Inn & Suites 2150 11th Ave. Helena 59601 Kaela Johnson (406) 449-9944 (406) 449-9949 99.00 k.johnson@kdiamondhotels.com
Fairmont Hot Springs 1500 Fairmont Rd. Fairmont 59711 Becky Brown (800) 332-3272 (406) 797-3260  bbrown@fairmontmontana.com
Great Falls Fairfield Inn 1000 9th Ave. South Great Falls 59405 Kirsten or Jason (406) 454-3000 (406) 454-3000  greatfallsffi@gmail.com
FairBridge Inn & Suites 1701 Highway 93 South Kalispell 59901 Karen Whitman (406) 755-6100 (406) 755-6103  mtsales@fairbridgeinns.com
Glacier Lodge Country Inn 4150 Hwy 2 East Kalispell 59901 Austin Smith (406) 751-9000 (406) 751-9010 65.00 Austin.Smith@countryinn.com
Great Falls Inn 1400 28th St. S Great Falls 59405 Kelli LaFountain (406) 453-6000 88.40 TGFImanager@riversageinns.com
Hampton Inn 1140 Hwy 2 West Kalispell 59901 Chris Junge (406) 755-7900 (406) 755-5056 79.00 chris.junge@hilton.com
Hampton Inn 4805 N. Reserve Missoula 59808 Courtney (406) 549-1800 (406) 549-1737
Hampton Inn 3499 Harrison Ave. Butte 59701 Elisa/Lisa (406) 494-2250 (406) 494-4404 94.00 lisa.bracco@hilton.com
Hampton Inn 725 Carter Ave. Helena 59601 Cindee Bianchini (406) 443-5800 (406) 449-2592
Hampton Inn 211 Decker Ct. Gillette, WY 82716 Debra Caner (307) 686-2000 (307)  686-1201 89.00 GILWY.Hampton@hilton.com
Hampton Inn & Suites 110 14th St. W Dickinson, ND 58601 Katie Culver (701) 456-0100 (701) 456-0101   
Hamtpon Inn & Suites 1100 N. Poplar St. Casper, WY 82601 Maranda Brown (307) 215-2135  miranda.brown@hilton.com
Hawthorne Suites 1170 Rough Rider Blvd. Dickinson, ND 58601 Audrey Cagle (701) 483-7829 (701) 483-7828 74.99 dicagm@brutgereasuites.com
Helena Super 8 2200 11th Ave. Helena 59601 Milan Patel (406) 443-2450 (406) 442-2412  super8_helena@hotmail.com
Hilton Garden Inn 2520 14th St. SW Great Falls 59404 Michelle Henry (406) 452-1000 (406) 452-1020
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Hilton Garden Inn Kalispell 1840 Hwy 93 South Kalispell 59901 Summer Parsons (406) 758-2575 (406) 756-4505  summer.parsons@hilton.com
Hilton Garden Inn 1150 N. Poplar Casper, WY 82601 April Canaday (307) 215-2107 (307) 266-2200  April.Canaday@hilton.com
Holiday Inn 1701 Sheridan Ave. Cody, WY 82414 Shandi Quintana (307) 587-3654 X 632 (307) 587-2795  corpsalesrd@blairhotels.com
Holiday Inn 5 East Baxter Ln. Bozeman 59715 Lacy DeQuattro (406) 587-4561 (406) 587-0927  lacy.dequattro@hibozeman.com
Holiday Inn Downtown 200 S. Pattee Missoula 59802 Fiona Murphy (406) 532-2057 (406) 728-3472  fiona.murphy@himissoula.com
Holiday Inn Downtown 22 N. Last Chance Gulch Helena 59601 Denise Trautman (406) 443-2200 (406) 442-4030
Holiday Inn Express 2609 Harrison Ave. Butte, MT 59701 Quincy Bourne (406) 782-2000 (406) 782-2121  Qbourne@tkohotels.com
Holiday Inn Express 150 Expressway Missoula 59808 CJ Getty (406) 982-7406 (406) 830-3102 99.00 cgetty@inntrusted.com
Holiday Inn Express 251 West Holly St. Sidney, MT 59270 Kelly Leitheiser (406) 433-3200 85.00 hiexsidneymanager@gmail.com
Holiday Inn Express 3170 North Sanders Helena 59602 Linda Peak (406)442-7500 (406) 442-4547  lindap@tkohotels.com
Holiday Inn Express 2305 Catron St. Bozeman 59718 Vyctoria Vis (406) 582-4995 (406) 582-7488 $96.00 vyctoriabzn@gmail.com
Holiday Inn Express 1908 Cliff Davis Dr. Gillette, WY 82718 Debby Zolnoski (307) 686-9576 (307) 686-9573 96.00 dzolnoski@timberlinehotels.com
Holiday Inn Express 1625 Marketplace Dr. Great Falls 59404 Seth Vickers (406) 453-4000 X503 (406) 727-2184  sethv@tkohotels.com
Holiday Inn Great Falls 400 10th Ave. South Great Falls 59404 Marshall Bruner (406) 268-2803 (406) 268-0472
Holiday Inn East 721 Granite Peak Dr. Casper, WY 82609 Anita Wheeler (307) 577-5000 (307) 577-9119  casper.sales@mars-llc.com
Homewood Suites by Hilton 195 Hutton Ranch Rd. Kalispell 59901 Joanne Ferrell (406) 755-8080 (406) 755-8086 99.00 joanne.ferrell@Hilton.com
LaQuinta Inn 400 W F Street Casper, WY 82601 Chelsea Koch (307) 265-1200 (307) 265-5522 85.00 chelsea.koch@trigildservices.com
LaQuinta Inn & Suites 620 Nikles Dr. Bozeman 59715 Jennie Klann (406) 585-9300   lq6192gm@laquinta.com
LaQuinta Inn & Suites 552 12th St. West Dickinson, ND 58601 Darren Bleth (701) 456-2500 (701) 456-2501  lq6580gm@laquinta.com
LaQuinta Inns & Suites 701 Washington St. Helena 59601 Jeff Kurtz/Terry (406) 449-4000 (406) 449-4522 82.00 lq6458gm@laquinta.com
LaQuinta Inns & Suites 1 Holiday Park Dr. Butte 59701 Jeanie Rashleigh (406) 494-6999 (406) 494-1300 109.00 lq6574gm@lauinta.com
Best Western Plus 600 River Dr. South Great Falls 59405 Malissa Hollan (406) 761-2600 (406) 761-2267 89.00 malissahollan@bwplusriverfront.com
LaQuinta Inn & Suites 6445 Jackrabbitt Lane Belgrade 59714 Lori Guindon (406) 388-2222 (406) 388-7501 89.00
Mictrotel 1500 South Central Ave. Sidney, MT 59270 Nikita (406) 482-9011 (406) 482-9013 $70/$60 sidneymicrotel@gmail.com
Miles City Hotel & Suites 1720 S. Haynes Ave. Miles City 59301 Mia Mintz (406) 234-1003 (406) 234-1365 99.00 mia@milescityhotel.com
Missoula C'mon Inn 2775 Expo Parkway Missoula 59108 Brent (406) 543-4600  brento@montanadsl.net
Missoula Sleep Inn 3425 Dore Lane Missoula 59801 Haseena Zeb (406) 543-5883 (406) 543-5883
My Place Hotel 2951 Expo Parkway Missoula 59808 Ana May (406) 926-1001 (406) 926-1355 missoula@myplacehotels.com
Quality Inn & Suites 4545 N. Reserve St. Missoula 59808 Jack Greer (406) 542-0888 (406) 543-6247  qisalesmt412@gmail.com
Quality Inn & Suites 821 North Poplar Casper, WY 82601 Tammie Burch (307) 266-2400 (307) 266-1146 89.00 gm.wy044@choicehotels.com
Quality Inn & Suites 6261 Jackrabbit Lane Belgrade 59714 Mike Bonander (406) 388-0800 (406) 388-0804 $89/$69 gm.mt053@choichotels.com
Radisson Colonial Hotel 2301 Colonial Dr. Helena 59601 Terry Elliott (406) 443-6709 (406) 449-8815  terry.elliott@radisson.com
Ramada Plaza Gillette 2009 S. Douglas Hwy Gillette, WY 82718 Nicole McClura (307) 686-3000 (307) 686-4018  sales@ramadagillette.com
Residence Inn by Mariott 6195 East Velley Center Rd Bozeman 59718 McKenzie Treiner (406) 522-1535 (406) 522-3715
Richalnd Inn & Suites 1200 S. Central Ave. Sidney 59270 Brandon (406) 433-6400 (406) 433-4743  rim@midrivers.com
Sleep Inn 3425 Dore Lane Missoula 59801 Hasecha Khan (406) 543-5883 (406) 543-5883  
Sleep Inn 1006 S. Haynes Ave. Miles City 59301 Leslie Janshen (406) 232-3000 (406) 232-3030  Lesliej@townpump.com
SprngHill Suites 250 Old Reserve Dr. Kalispell 59901 Sara Larson (406) 314-6600 (406) 314-6611 Sara.M.Larson@marriott.com
Stone Creek Lodge 5145 Airway Blvd. Missoula 59808 Tera P./Casie Reich (406) 541-3600 (406) 532-4378 85.00 tera@stonecreeklodgemt.com
Super 8 6450 Jackrabbit Lane Belgrade 59714 Chantelle McDuffie (406) 410-0620 84.00 chantelle@lamberthotels.com
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Super 8 845 E Coulter Ave. Powell, WY 82435 Melanie (307) 754-7231 (307) 754-3387  powellsuper8@gmail.com
Super 8 2929 Harrison Ave. Butte, MT 59701 Jody Sisneros (406) 494-6000 same 72.00 super8buttegm@gmail.com
Super 8  N. Reserve 4703 N. Reserve Missoula 59808 Lisa Brimmer (406) 549-1199 (406) 549-0677  mslas8res@montana.com
Super 8 Motel 3901 Brooks St. Missoula 59804 Frank Chappel (406) 251-2255 (406) 251-2989  msla8@brksfdm@montana.com
Super 8 Motel 800 Wheat Dr. Bozeman 59715 Chantelle McDuffie (406) 410-0620  84.00 chantelle@lamberthotels.com
Super 8 1341 1st Ave. Kalispell 59901 Chantelle McDuffie (406) 410-0620 84.00 chantelle@lamberthotels.com
Town House Inn 1411 10th Ave. S. Great Falls 59405 Laurie Winkleblack (406) 761-4600 (406) 761-7603  lauriew@townpump.biz
TownPlace Suites 3055 Stockyard Rd. Missoula 59808 Racquel Rausch (406) 721-6000 (406) 926-3184 79.00 Racquel.Rausch@marriott.com
Wingate Inn 2007 N. Oakes Helena 59601 Sassion Beckman (406) 449-3000 (406) 449-3001 $103/$99 sassionb@kdiamonhotels.com
Wingate Hotel 1000 9th Ave. South Great Falls 59404 Jason Poirier (406) 454-3000 (406) 799-0451 79.00 jason.wingategfmt@gmail.com
Wingate Inn 5252 Airway Blvd. Missoula 59808 Alicia Jones (406) 532-7840 (406) 541-8008
Wingate by Wyndam 1490 S. Central Ave. Sidney 59270 Brenda Jones (406) 433-3100 (406) 433-5101  salesmanagerwingate@gmail.com
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